8; ‘03 7 I~ 2'7' 7 Eﬂ: October 2018
AASES AR

BE (AR 150 & £ZTVWHEMRILEELLTOLE]

BEICHT->T : B4 150 FAHIOARILEEL LTORBER2EZIEER FHE— 244
AR E1— ' BAROEREBHLE 150 E0HFI HIEE=88 246
EREHARGIE DA WIERZEE 248
SERBAARA > HABEOES - [MER] & AHoIEER - EREF 252
% NE (o33 sl 256
CRAHONERE -REREHOEA L NEMEK - £FE— 260

MR OAHFHLWEHEME L TCORBE~DEEF & F B INRER 264

3. Hf
- BEEBAAE - ERtoR#EBE LToREEZ 03Xt - MTREF 268
- RREUHMHLAERELNRE - Z0RELER- mEHRE 270
- LR O & SIEDEE SIHFE 272
cBARINE  —Hbio Y RV E L TORAR - IR B 274
CEHEEM -HRABCAAE - N ERZE 276
- HREYDREBERS U —v T —HA 7R - AEREHREFORME - MARESR 278

4, ¥

CERE TR ETVWHERILEBE] O-ODINASORNEREDHY A
XA+ - BTH H - /NEF OBE 280

RERRT 286
EE EERET—HATR
FEEME] (1~10%) [CHZERSE - BEWEORE EE fE 288
ZhDBD5 Y KRy —FOHE
EEOHEELNEICE T2 ARETEROREAZBE LY XV b REPE 290
HYVEBEWEFELABRLES Y KRS —TFFH A~ s = 292
£&H ORI/ — F No.100
X L7 2BV ETTAKICL 2REEROGFES AR 294
B LRI
EMEH MR VCEERY —EXICET 2BFEMNZ-BESZy b7+ —L4 (IPBES) %6 @S BA @ 296
RE TH 29 FERNAIESEELEES 298
R TH 30 FEAFEESALEAS
NS VBRI L LeHE= 310
PENETA TR EAKREZ - SHAM— - A4S 2 RERE - HEE— - LBEAL 314
REs BHAEF 316
REGN 318
2e HEDFE 321
&R NHEHFAEABRER RS T3l FELEASEN 325
TR 3l EELEAS IZ74—FLDT—TORAEIIDONT 326
BHsE 72 FR7—71Em%EE 2020 (No.15) | n&xfBEE 327
HRHEEEEENDEEICDONT 329
HEFITHEXEE LEE - URPR DikfassE 330
SY RRT—THEF V54 Vi ERBRE 331
T 29 ~ 30 FEFEEES (& 5 @R
(£ 8 B BREX FIEEE) REAT - St $82% B32 TH 304108 20 BEDR AL 30 £ 10 A 31 BRAT
(BB -8F) 1B R ARHEEA BABRZES
(= 8) —/¥kiE- SEH— - ERET - LHHA - HE— RS AR —TH 20 % 11 2 SELE6 F
ABBEE - FIRBET - @IKRL - NVRRER - EBk—1 TEL 03-5459-0515 FAX 03-5459-0516
ZEsk - WERER - EBHEN - VX ET7 LT LEF EIRIFT =kt HREBFHBEXAER 1-13 TEL 03-3513-7911

R AV BRICEDYERY ] HE SE—F - £HPE (2013) : BRORK



Journal o« Japanese Institute of Landscape Architecture

vol.82 No.3 October 2018

SPECIAL ISSUE : Meiji 150th Parks as the Living Heritage of Modernization

Preface for the Special Issue : Meaning of Considering Parks as the Heritage of Modernization in Meiji 150th Shinichi URASAKI

1. Overview

Lessons from the Past 150 Years of Japanese Modern Public Park History
2. Article

History of Modern Urban Park System

Youzaburo SHIRAHATA

Toshiaki YANAGIHARA

Ideal of the Public Garden that Modern Japan Lost - The Discontinuity between“Kairaku” and Public Sphere - Nagako KAMIYASU

Birth of the Ruins of a Castle Park

Katsutoshi NONAKA

Park Management Policy at the Dawning of Park in Japan - Introduction of Private funds for Park Finance - Tadakazu KANEKO

Expectations and Utilization of Parks as New Urban Spaces Seen by Citizens

3. Case
Hibiya Park - Park as a Symbol of Modernization and its Culture -
Nara Park, Prefectural Urban Park - Its Preservation and Utilization -
History of Opening and Improvement about Maruyama Park in Kyoto City
Hirosaki Park - The Historical Park as a Symbol of Regional -
East Park Kobe - The Trial to Cultivate an Urban Park-

Efforts by Tokyo Green Archives to Preserve Park Historical Documents

4. Summary

The Future of Park Management for a Living Modern Landscape Heritage

Editor's Postscript

SERIES Zoen Zasshi Archives
Landscape Architecture and the Future
Technical Note on Landscape Ecology No. 100

Recent Trends of Oversea Landscape Architecture

REPORT Award Winners of the JILA Prize 2017
The JILA Periodical Meeting (Spring 2018)
Symposium
Open Idea Competition
BOOK REVIEW

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SOCIETY
ANNOUNCEMENTS
EDITORIALS: Guide for Authors

Miho OSAKA

Tomoko TAKEUCHI
Takuya OKAZAKI
Hidefumi IMAE
Masaru KOBAYASHI
MURAKAMI Takehide
Minako UMEMQTO

Isoya SHINJI, Makoto MACHIDA, Ryu ONO

Takashi AWANQ
Akihiko ADACHI / Ryo YAMAZAKI

Shizuka HASHIMOTO

244

246

248
252
256
260
264

268
270
272
274
276
278

280
286

288
290
294
296

298

310
314
318

321
325
331



