Vol. 03 ランドスケープ研究 October 2018 日本造園学会会誌 日本造園学会会誌

特集「明治 150 年 生きている近代化遺産としての公園」

特集にあ 1. 総説	たって:明治150年を機に近代化遺産としての公園を考える意義	浦崎真一	244
	ビュー:日本の近代都市公園 150 年の教訓	白幡洋三郎	246
2. 論説			240
•	B市公園制度の歩み	柳原季明	248
	日本が見失った公園の理念 - 「偕楽」と公共の非連続-	上安祥子	252
		野中勝利	256
・黎明期	■ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	金子忠一	260
	いらみた新しい都市空間としての公園への期待と利用	小坂美保	264
3. 事例			
・日比征	}公園 − 近代化の象徴としての公園とその文化−	竹内智子	268
・奈良嶋	県立都市公園奈良公園 −その保存と活用−	岡崎拓哉	270
・円山公	③園の開設と改修の歴史	今江秀史	272
・弘前な	☆園 −地域のシンボルとしての史跡公園−	小林 勝	274
	園地──市民が育てる公園─	村上豪英	276
・みどり	↓の図書館東京グリーンアーカイブス −公園史料保存の取組−	梅本美奈子	278
4. 総括			
・座談会	☆:「生きている近代化遺産」のためのこれからの公園経営のあり方		
	進士五十八・町田	誠・小野 隆	280
編集後記			286
連載	造園雑誌アーカイブス 『造園雑誌』(1~10 巻)にみる庭園史・意匠研究の系譜	粟野 隆	288
	これからのランドスケープの仕事		
	国営ひたち海浜公園における大規模花修景の取組みを通じたマネジメント	安達明彦	290
	あり得ないほど拡大解釈したランドスケープデザイン	山崎亮	292
	生きもの技術ノート No.100 除伐した竹を用いた竹魚礁による魚類資源の保全	鈴木祥裕	294
	海外の造園動向		
	生物多様性及び生態系サービスに関する政府間科学-政策プラットフォーム(IPBES)第 6 回総会	橋本禅	296
報告	平成 29 年度田村剛賞受賞者業績要旨		298
話題	平成 30 年度日本造園学会全国大会		
	公開シンポジウム	柴田昌三	310
	学生公開アイデアコンペケインで、佐々木葉二・今西純一・河合を建・武田史朗・村上修		314
	見学会	惠谷浩子	316
	図書紹介		318
学会 情報	学会の動き		321
	公益社団法人日本造園学会 平成 31 年度全国大会案内		325
	平成 31 年度全国大会 ミニフォーラムのテーマの公募について		326
	お知らせ 「ランドスケープ作品選集 2020(No.15)」の投稿募集		327
			329
	共同発行英文誌 LEE・URPR の投稿募集		330
	ランドスケープ研究オンライン論文集投稿規定		331

平成 29 ~ 30 年度編集委員会 (委員長) 篠沢健太 (副委員長)秋田典子・古澤達也 (委員・幹事) 土屋一彬 (委員) 一ノ瀬友博・今西純一・岩浅有記・上野裕介・浦崎真一 大野暁彦・片桐由希子・徳江義弘・小松良朗・清水一樹	(年 5 回発行) 第 82 巻 第 3 号 平成 30 年 10 月 20 日印刷 平成 30 年 10 月 31 日発行 発行所 公益社団法人 日本造園学会 東京都渋谷区神南一丁目 20 番 11 号 造園会館 6 F TEL 03-5459-0515 FAX 03-5459-0516
多田裕樹・柳原季明・渡部陽介・クリストフ ルプレヒト	印刷所 ㈱三友社 東京都新宿区水道町 1-13 TEL 03-3513-7911

表紙地紋「紋入り亀甲に変わり取り」 出典 高岡一弥・生田ゆき (2013):日本の型紙

Journal of the Japanese Institute of Landscape Architecture

Vol.82 No.3 October 2018

SPECIAL ISSUE : Meiji 150th Parks as the Living Heritage of Modernization

Preface for t	the Special Issue : Meaning of Considering Parks as the Heritage of Modernization in Meiji 150	th Shinichi URASAKI	244
1. Overview			
Lessons from	m the Past 150 Years of Japanese Modern Public Park History	Youzaburo SHIRAHATA	246
2. Article			
History of Modern Urban Park System		Toshiaki YANAGIHARA	248
Ideal of the Public Garden that Modern Japan Lost - The Discontinuity between "Kairaku" and Public Sphere -		Nagako KAMIYASU	252
Birth of the Ruins of a Castle Park		Katsutoshi NONAKA	256
Park Management Policy at the Dawning of Park in Japan - Introduction of Private funds for Park Finance -		Tadakazu KANEKO	260
Expectation	s and Utilization of Parks as New Urban Spaces Seen by Citizens	Miho OSAKA	264
3. Case			
Hibiya Park	- Park as a Symbol of Modernization and its Culture -	Tomoko TAKEUCHI	268
Nara Park, Prefectural Urban Park - Its Preservation and Utilization -		Takuya OKAZAKI	270
History of Opening and Improvement about Maruyama Park in Kyoto City		Hidefumi IMAE	272
Hirosaki Park - The Historical Park as a Symbol of Regional -		Masaru KOBAYASHI	274
East Park Kobe - The Trial to Cultivate an Urban Park-		MURAKAMI Takehide	276
Efforts by T	okyo Green Archives to Preserve Park Historical Documents	Minako UMEMOTO	278
4. Summary			
The Future of	of Park Management for a Living Modern Landscape Heritage		
	Isoya SHI	NJI, Makoto MACHIDA, Ryu ONO	280
Editor's Posts	cript		286
SERIES	Zōen Zasshi Archives	Takashi AWANO	288
	Landscape Architecture and the Future	Akihiko ADACHI / Ryo YAMAZAKI	290
	Technical Note on Landscape Ecology No. 100		294
	Recent Trends of Oversea Landscape Architecture	Shizuka HASHIMOTO	296
REPORT	Award Winners of the JILA Prize 2017		298
	The JILA Periodical Meeting (Spring 2018)		
	Symposium		310
	Open Idea Competition		314
	BOOK REVIEW		318
PROCEEDING	S OF THE SOCIETY		321
ANNOUNCEMENTS			325
EDITORIALS:	Guide for Authors		331